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HPC HYBRID SYSTEM 2013 - PART Il PRICE BID - CONSOLIDATED CST

S. No.

Description

M/s. Locuz

M/s. TATA Elexsi

M/s. Netweb

M/s. Wipro

Rs.Ps

Rs.Ps

Rs.Ps

Rs.Ps

10TF Cluster+
Phi nodes(3)+
GPU nodes(8)+
Master-Login
nodes(2)+ MPI-
LAN commn+
Racks+ SWs+
Computational
Servers(10)+
25TB Storage
with 10 nodes(2)

38,817,378.58

44,114,460.78

44,698,356.06

50,036,422.03

225TB Storage

with 10 nodes(2)

2,755,171.02

5,156,310.48

4,426,866.66

5,703,238.54
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Prices including Duties,taxes,delivery charges as indicated in their Price Bid & the clarification letter.
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