Sheet1

HPC HYBRID SYSTEM 2013 – PART II PRICE BID - CONSOLIDATED CST

S. No.	Description	M/s. Locuz	M/s. TATA Elexsi	M/s. Netweb	M/s. Wipro
		Rs.Ps	Rs.Ps	Rs.Ps	Rs.Ps
1	10TF Cluster+ Phi nodes(3)+ GPU nodes(8)+ Master-Login nodes(2)+ MPI- LAN commn+ Racks+ SWs+ Computational Servers(10)+ 25TB Storage with IO nodes(2)	38,817,378.58	44,114,460.78	44,698,356.06	50,036,422.03
2	25TB Storage with IO nodes(2)	2,755,171.02	5,156,310.48	4,426,866.66	5,703,238.54

Prices including Duties,taxes,delivery charges as indicated in their Price Bid & the clarification letter.